| NATIONAL Assessment Cen | tre Services. | [wet 1 Jam'os] . A | MAIA4181624 | 20 |
|--|--|---|-----------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| Date In: 9 1 200 17:49 | Jeb descript | | Dute &Time Complet | ted Done by |
| RESTHONBOLLED 22788 N | | | | |
| Veh No: Sty, 7274 X | SAS c-filli | his thrs, AIC 2hrs) | | |
| DOA: 18/11/2011 18/30 | | ialm Form | m11024495 | man jalist |
| OD Reporting Only | | 70 (Withla: OD 2hrs | 101 | 10,09 |
| OD Reporting Only | i-Photo Up | | 1 | 13/07 |
| | | Survey Report | | |
| TP Insurer: | | by Fax / Hand to | Owner/Witen | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS | - Indiana | Tel: | Fax: |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: C | 27570 | . INC(| | 7-00. |
| Owner / Driver: (| 1-1-13. | | Tel: | · · · · · · |
| Policy No: () P | criod: (|) | Cover Type: (| |
| Confirmed by : (| 10 | Dates | Times | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) | [Note-Est. Status | | %; P: 21-79%. P: 8 | 0-100%] |
| Year of Registration: () | Warranty: YES (| |) | |
| Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1, | 000 ()/\$2,00 | | | |
| General Kelling Bases (Spins Wall Burns | | FINE CONTRACTOR CVICTOR | PROPERTY STATE OF | THE WATER |
| () Walk-In Customer : Customer's Info | | | ctiv NO rafer of repair | or. |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur | er URGENTLY | | 5 | 7014 |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice | | | wing Co: (· , ' | |
| | | 110(),10 | wing Cor (| |
| normaria en policificación esta por constituente | 自然有的原始和 | No. PARISH | Dites of the Colonial S | Townstollionsby |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ | Courtesy Car (|) | 9,6 | a lacertant |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | (. |) | | |
| Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$ | 3000] (|) ;; | | 6 |
| Injurý: | | | V = 25 VIII | |
| | | | | |
| Patherinic Cachonical | | | and the same of the same | PARTICIPATION CHARLES |
| | | | | 34 |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | -1 | | | |
| , | | | | |
| NA(808344 ··· | 1990/Whitesamilles | invoice media | and the following of | And (S) R And (S) |
| cummu garricony es a se es es es es | embahawan yangan | 1) AR 1 Applient Re | | PER FAMILIE O INALID |
| THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY | A COMPANY | 2) DA : Damage As | setament (\$100); INC | |
| iver/Owner: | | 4) FF : Follow-Thro | | \$120 |
| ntact No: | 2: | 5) PT : Follow-Thro | ugh Survey (Resurvey) | \$30 |
| rnaged Portion: | | 6) TR: Re-inspection | nal) NC Only (vef 10 Jan 20 | \$75 |
| reaged rordon: | | 7) N1 : Idao DA + 5 | MRT Survey | \$160 |
| | * | 8) NTUC Additions OD: | Sarvicas:- | |
| Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | ٠. | * NS; Courlesy C. | f/Tpt Allowance | \$3 |
| NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P | ZWOLIWANIA WAR | *N6: Repair Co-n | rdination Inspection | \$10 |
| iditors Comments: | 物的特別 | +Na: DV / Collec | L'Excess Coordination | 23 |
| 1 | | TP (N11) : TP (N 9) N12: Idae Mobile | on INC) against INC | 30 |
| 2/0: | | Involve dated | "Fee Charge | d MILES O |
| | | Involce dated | Per Charge | RETURNS. |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| aforesaid. | onsent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available |
|---|---|
| And the second second second | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 19/12/2018 17:49 |
| Date Of Accident | 18/12/2018 18:30 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | ALONG SLE TOWARDS BKE |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SJV7274X |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | RAYS INN AUTO |
| Co Reg No | 53253976A |
| Email Address | HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-93883026 |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-93883026 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | ТОУОТА |
| Model | WISH |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident | |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| f No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Vehicle Category | COMMERCIAL VEHICLE |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | THIRD PARTY |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | 5070966143-03 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| lame of Driver | GABRIEL TEH ZHONG EN |
| IRIC No | S9506107I |
| Pate Of Birth | 16/02/1995 |
| Occupation | INDOOR |
| Pate Of Driving Pass | 13/11/2014 |
| riving Experience | 4 YEARS AND 1 MONTH |
| Sender | MALE |
| fobile Number | +65-93883026 |
| ax Number | |
| ontact Number | OTHERS-93883026 |
| Mall Address | HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM |

Address

BLK 892A WOODLANDS DRIVE 50

#11-137

Postcode

730892

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

NO

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHARMAINE TEH CGHAI HOON

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: MIKELL NG HONG RUI

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20181218/2140

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FRONT NOT WORKING

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name

CHARLES

Phone Number

91218800

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GZ727S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LORRY

Details Of Properties

Page 2 of 24

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

FONG FOO YIP

NRIC/Passport Number

S1656726D

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHARMAINE TEH NGHAI HOON

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJV7274X

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance? Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

MIKELL NG HONH RUI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJV7274X

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

| | SKETCH PLAN |
|------|--|
| | Vehicle No: |
| | DOA; |
| IM | APORTANT NOTICE |
| Ple | ease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process. |
| Th | is Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Delice |
| Inf | formation provided must be truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or with a luli- |
| | |
| Th | e issue & acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. |
| | |
| | e report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) the Indonesia of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties. |
| O.A. | the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made |
| | |
| a) | nsent under the Personal Date Protection Act (PDPA): I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that: My insurer, my workshop & the General insurance Association of Suppose (ISS) and Consent that: |
| | My insurer, my workshop & the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose & transfer of the personal information of the personal inform |
| | this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle (s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims & any necessary investigations relating to the claims; (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiring by the settlement. |
| | (IV) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure |
| | |
| b) | |
| | All insurer(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and |
| c) | My Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/ law firms), which may be sized outside of Sizeanna for |
| | lawyers/ law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes. |
| | PLEASE NOTE YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAY-TIMEFRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. |
| | TO STANDARD CLAIM DINDER YOUR OWN POLICY. |
| | (=(* 19/12/2018 |
| | Policy of the S Signature Driver's Signature (Date & Time) Witnessed by Reporting Center |
| | Date & Time S (If driver is not the policyholder) Witnessed by Reporting Center Personnel |

Sketch Plan

1) 2) 3)

4) 5) 6)

7)

8)

| Vehicle A: SJV7274X Vehicle B: 67727S | | AB | |
|---------------------------------------|---|-------|--|
| SLE Howards BKE | 1 | , , , | |

| Refor to the Police Report. TIDOISIDES/2140 | | tances of the Accident | |
|---|----|----------------------------|---|
| Refer to the Police Report. 1 >0181248/2140 | | | |
| Refer to the Police Report. TDOISIDES/2140 | | | |
| Refer to the Police Report. TD0181248/2140 | | | |
| Refer to the Police Report. T 20181218/2140 | | | |
| Refer to the Police Report. TI 20181218/2140 | | | |
| Refer to the Police Report. TIXISIDES/2140 | | | |
| Refer to the Police Report. TD0181218/2140 | 17 | | |
| 1 20181218/2140 | | 8-8 + 11 31: 8 1 | |
| T > 181218/2140 | | Teler to the louce report. | |
| | | T 20181218/2140 | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | - |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every aspect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not policyholder)

Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel





Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C. 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No: 1800-363 9999 1 of 4 Report No. T/20181218/2140

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

| Date/Time Report Made: 18/12/2018 18:31 | | | Vide Report No.: | Station Diary No.: | | |
|---|-----------------------------------|-------|---|--------------------------------|--|--|
| Informa | nt's Particu | ulars | | | | |
| | Informant: L TEH ZHO | | Address: APT BLK 892A WOODLAN SINGAPORE 730892 | DS DRIVE 50 #11-137 | | |
| ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9506107I | | | Contact No.: Home/Office: | Mobile: 93883026 | | |
| | Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN | | Email: | | | |
| Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 23 16/02/1995 | | | Type of Informant: Driver | | | |
| Race: Chinese | | | Language: | Institution / School Name; sim | | |
| Occupation: Student | | | Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry: | | | |

| General Inform | mation of the Accident | A CONTRACTOR OF STREET | A DOMESTING AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF | A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH | |
|-------------------------------|-------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---|--|--|
| Type of Accident: | Attended by Police | | Date/Time of Accident: 18/12/2018 15:40 | Type of Location: Straight Road | |
| | (PRESSWAY TOWARDS BKE BEFORE | E THOMSON EXIT | ŕ | Road Speed Limit: | |
| Drizzling | | Wet | | Road Speed Limit: | |
| L-1410-AVEQUANCE | | Traffic Control: Not Controlled | | Traffic Volume: Heavy | |
| Type of Collis Between Mov | sion: ving Vehicles - Head To Re | ear | 1 | Anyone conveyed by ambulance: | |

| Details of V | ehicle Invo | lved | | | | The second second |
|--------------|-------------|------|-------|-------|---------------------|-------------------|
| Vehicle No. | Туре | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of Passenger |
| GZ727S | Lorry | | | | No Damage | 1 |
| SJV7274X | Car | | | | Slightly Damaged | 2 |

| Details of Person Involved | |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No | |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA |





Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C.

1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622

Tel No: 1800-363 9999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 4 Report No. T/20181218/2140

| Driver | | | | | | |
|--|--------------------|----------|-------------------|---|---------------|--|
| Name | FONG FOO YIP | | | ID No. | | S1656726D |
| Related Vehicle | GZ727S (Lorry) | | | Conta | ct No. | NIL |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | | Class Driving Licence Expiry | e & | Class: 2A,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | NIL | | Date Disc | The second second second | NIL | |
| No. of Days grant | ed Medical Leave | NIL | Degree of | | NIL | |
| Passenger | | | 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 | | 13.00 | A THE RESERVE |
| Name | CHARMAINE TEH NO | SHAI HOO | N | ID No | | S9208263F |
| Related Vehicle | SJV7274X (Car) | | | Conta | ct No. | 93361569 |
| Hospital/Clinic | KK HOSPITAL | | | Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date | | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | 18/12/2018 | | Date Disc | | | |
| | ted Medical Leave | NIL | Degree of | | | |
| Driver | | " | 1 | - | | |
| Name | GABRIEL TEH ZHON | IG EN | | ID No | | S9506107I |
| Related Vehicle | SJV7274X (Car) | | | Contact No. | | 93883026 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | | Class Drivin Licen Expir | g | Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | NIL | word and | Date Disc | | NIL | |
| The same of the sa | ted Medical Leave | NIL | Degree o | finjury | NIL | |
| Passenger | A | - 1-11 | | | | |
| Name | MIKELL NG HONG RUI | | | ID No |) . | T1833333Z |
| Related Vehicle | SJV7274X (Car) | | | Conta | act No. | NIL |
| Hospital/Clinic | KK HOSPITAL | | | | | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | 18/12/2018 | | Date Disc | | NIL | |
| | nted Medical Leave | | | | 1 . 1 W 5 ber | |





3 of 4 Report No. T/20181218/2140

Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C. 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622

Tel No: 1800-363 9999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 18/12/2018 at about 1540hrs, I was driving a Singapore vehicle bearing registration plate number: SJV7274X along SLE towards BKE. I was driving on the first lane of the three lane road. I have 2 passengers in my vehicle namely: My elder sister and a 1 month old toddler. The traffic flow was slow moving. I noticed that there were space on the second lane and I filtered to the second lane after checking for the blind spots. After filtering, my vehicle was stationary for about 5-10 seconds as the vehicles in front were slowing down. I then felt an impact onto the rear of my vehicle. I then saw a lony bearing registration plate number GZ727S at the rear of my vehicle. We then shifted to the road shoulder at the outer most left in order to avoid hogging up the traffic. We then exchanged our particulars however he did not give me any contact number as he informed that his company will contact me. Traffic police then came to attend to our scene and followed by paramedics. The paramedics made a check on me and I do not have any injuries. The paramedics then conveyed my sister and the toddler to KK hospital as my sister was suffering pain on her back and the toddler has a minor cut on the right side of his head. They were conscious when they were being conveyed to the hospital. No government properties damaged and nobody else were injured. A witness namely. Charles HP: 91218800 came to approach my vehicle and told me that he saw how the accident happened. I have in-car camera in the front of my vehicle however it is not working. My vehicle rear glass was shattered, the bumper and the boot were dented. Traffic police then advised me to lodge a police report vide F/20181218/0110 with in charge TP IO Sharul Nizam Contact: 65476904.







Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C. 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622

Report No. T/20181218/2140

Tel No: 1800-363 9999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: L / Sgt 2 JOHNSON SONG ZHI HONG | Signature Of Informant: |
|---|-----------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter; Not applicable | Date/Time: 18/12/2018 18:31 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt SUFIYAN BIN KHAIRI Contact No.: 65476390 | Classification Of Case: |
| Authentication Stamp | |

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task 001 OD-MX) Claim Handling Applicant MT/1024499 Potes No. 5070966143-03 Vehicle No. GST Requirement No. Certificate No Porcyholder Name RAYS INN AUTO Paticyholder NRIC 532539768 Product Code MOTOR TRADE INSURANCE Cover Type Third Party Landing Hutor Trade Plate No. SJV7274X Motor Trade Driver Name GASRIEL TEH ZHONG EN Motor Trade Driver NRJC 599061071 Contact No. (Mobile) 93883026 Contact No.(Office) Contact No (Home) Email Address Special Ramark e⊑ode No * ×rv. TOA: or No Yes eCode Reason NCD Protection to. NCD Entitlement(%) 26 Private Hire No W Accident Details Report State 19/12/2018 17:44 Accident Report Wilmin 24 hrs. Yes. Accident Type Collision - Head to Rear Date of Accident 18/12/2019 Time of Accident his may 18:10 Country of Accdent Engapore Reporting Centre Orange Printe. SCH No. Accident Location ALONG SLE TOWARDS WEEL - Excess Own damage Evores 0.00 Additional Excess Windscreen Excess **Linnamed Driver Excess** Outside Singapore OD Excess Third Party Engels 0.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess ♥ Benefits □ GST Registered Information GST Registered GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Status Verified No Medification restory ₩ PoScyholder Mailing Address Address 1 15 COMMONWEALTH LAVE Address 2 #LOT-11 Address 4 30/GAPORE 149534 Address Type Singapore address From Code 149554 Unit No. Related Policy Number 5070966143-03 ⇒ 01 Driver Info Oriver Name GABRIEL TEH ZHONG EN Briver Type Named Driver Unnamed droop Name Driver NRIC 595061071 Driver DOB 16/02/1999 Register Date of Driver License 13/11/2014 23 Driving Experience Contact No.(Mobile) 93863026 Contact No. (Office) Contact for (Home) Addiness I Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Foreign address Post Coile Linux No. Does he own a Singapore Registered part Yes = No Driver Vehicle No. SJV7274X Driver Imsurer Company Breathelyser or Blood Test Reading? Any marry? Y45 + 50. Modification History Claim 001 OD-HX New Claim Type * DD-MX + Insured BAYS THE AUTO Insured 3225 Contact No.(Mobile) 90038688 Contact 647.9 Empi Address TP Vehicle GZ7; Claim Description SJU7274X / GZ7275 ON 18 Dec 2018 Preferred Workshap Sanuet No. Yes Finalisation Yes Insured Liability | Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Seport Beceived Date Registered 19/12/2018 18:16 Acceled 19/1 Report Taken By Total Loss but Repaired Workshop ROSLI WAHAB # From Air letter Save Submit Attachment Accent No. MT/5024499 Chaire Sur 003 Last Doc. Received * Yes D No. Upliced Date 19/12/2018 00:05 Parts. + Confidential Choose File No file choses Lirgency * Clear * NO * Normal Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Nuise Select * NO * Normal ٠ Choose File No file chosen Clear * | 100 Please Select Normal Chaque File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO * hormal + Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO * Normal ٠ Chaose File No file chosen Clear. Please Select * NO * 1 Normal ٠ Meurage Rend

Category

Lingercy

Uploaded By/Date

w Attachment List

Description

9

| | Uploaded By/Date Folder Date | File No | me | ? Source |
|----|--|----------------------|---------|----------------------------------|
| N. | | | | |
| | NAC_BUXTT_MERAH_BODE76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUXTT MERAH)) on 19 Dec 2018 17:48 | Photos | Normal | Printing 2018-22-19 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(MAYJONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BUKIT MERAH)) on 19 Dec 2018 17:48 | Micros | Normal | Photos 2018-13-19 |
| | # (mont) HERAN()) ON 19 Dec 2018 17:48 | Photos: | Normal | Photos 2018-12-19 |
| | S (BLIKET MERCHA)) on 19 Dec 2016 17:48 MAC_BLIKET_MERCH_BOOS/SE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE | Photoe | Normal. | Photos 2018-12-19 |
| | NAC BUSIT HERAM BODATH MATTONIA ATTENDARY COLORS | AUNUSA AUNUSA | | Phone 2018-12-19 |
| | MAC_BONTT_MERAH_SCORTS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE SERVICE 5 (BUNT MERAH) on 19 Dec 2018 17 48 | Photos | Normal | Bluesco NASA / A am |
| | NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BODE/RC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 19 Dec 2016-17.48 | Photos | Mormet. | Photos 2019-72-19 |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800876(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)] on 19 Dec 2018 17:49 | Photos | Normal | Phonos 2018-12-19 |
| | NAC_BURGT_MERAM_BURGTS (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURGT MERAM)) un 19 Dec 2018 17:49 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2918-12-18 |
| | NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_800679(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUXIT MERAH)) on 19 Dec 2018 17:49 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2018-12-19 |
| | NAC_BURST_MERAH_BOGRS6 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURST MERAH)) on 19 Dec 2018 17:49 | Photos | Normal | Photox 7018-12-19 |
| | NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BODG75(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 19 Dec 2018 17/49 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2018-12-19 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 19 Dec 2018 17:49 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2018-12-19 |
| | NAC_BUXIT_HERAH_BOS5/6(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT HERAH)) on 19 Dec 2018 18:09 | Photos | Mormal | Photos 2018-12-18 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH, BOSE76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 19 Der 2018 18:09 | Photos | fearmal | Printing 2018-12-19 |
| | NAC_BUNIT_MERAM_RODGY&(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUNIT MERAM)) on 19 Dec 2018 (18:09 | NATC/ Onving License | Novemel | MRIC/ Delving License 2018-12-19 |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSEXBNENT CENTRE BERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 19 Dec 2018 18:09 | SAS | Morrowi | SAS 2018-12-19 |
| | ADMINISTRAÇÃO PROPRIATA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA P | | Ŷ | |

Display in New Window | Scan and upleating

PERSONAL PARTICULARS

| Date of Accident: 18/12/2018 Time of Accid | ent: <u>/8 : 3 </u> (24Hrs) |
|---|---|
| WWW. And the company of the Company | Model: Tayota wish (1987cc) |
| Exact Location of Accident: Along SLE Toward | BKE |
| Owner's Name/NRIC: Rays Inn. Auto | 53253976/A (fee |
| Driver's Name/NRIC: Galoriel Tch Zhong En 1/2 | - No: 59506107/1 |
| Driver's Contact: 9388 3026. Insurance Co. | & Policy No: NTUC Ins: 5070966143-03 |
| Driver's Email Address: hancorrepoire agmoil con | |
| Relationship between Owner & Driver: Spouse/Children/Friend/Pa | arents/Others specify: Employee |
| What do you wish to claim (Please circle one only) | a constant of the constant of |
| 1) Own Insurance 2) Other Vehicle (The one you want to clair | m against) 3) Reporting (For Recording Purposes) |
| Exact Purpose for which the vehicle was being used at time | |
| Private Use / Work Purpose | or accident? (Please circle one only) |
| Weather Condition & Road Conditions? | |
| Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling | & Wet |
| Occupation | |
| Indoor Outdoor | |
| Any Injuries? (MC of 3 Days or more, police report is require | ed) |
| Yes / No If Yes, which police station? wooder | - |
| The Other Party (Vehicle B) Details | |
| Driver's Name/IC: Tong Too Yip Ic No 31656726 | D. Vehicle No: GZ 727 S |
| Insurance Company: | Driver's Contact: |
| (If more than 2 vehicles involved, please indicate the other | party vehicle numbers below) |
| Other Vehicle (Vehicle C) : | |
| Independent Witness (If Any): | |
| Preferred Workshop (If Any); | |
| If no proper document are produced, IDAC should not file the | report Contact: |
| * Information will be discarded after one week. | |



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$95061071



6 G

GABRIEL TEH ZHONG EN

郑仲思

ics

CHINESE Date of such 16-02-1995

Country of birth
SINGAPORE

50506107

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 13 Nov 2014 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

Marc III

06-08-2010

Attent

APT BLK 892A WOODLANDS DRIVE 50 #11-137

SINGAPORE 730892

NF 42BA

Licence No: S95061071

4614923



THE SCHEDULE

Motor Trade Insurance Policy

This Policy sets out the terms of a contract between NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Limited (INCOME) and you (the Insured named in the schedule to this Policy).

The statements, information and declaration provided by you at the time of proposal shall form the basis of this contract. We (INCOME) will provide the insurance set out in this Policy in respect of events occurring during the Period of Insurance shown in the Schedule and any further period for which we may accept a renewal premium. The provision of this insurance is subject to:

- 1. any Endorsement specified as operative in the Schedule
- 2 the Conditions and General Exclusions of this Policy, and
- the payment of the premium specified in the Schedule.

This Policy, the Schedule and the Certificate of Insurance are to be read together as one document. GST Reg No. M4-0003030-8

Policy Number

: 5070966143-03

The Policyholder

: RAYS INN AUTO

15 COMMONWEALTH LANE

#LOT-11

SINGAPORE 149554

Period of Insurance

: 08 Apr 2018 To 07 Apr 2019

Sum Insured

= N/A

Premium (inclusive GST)

5\$962.98

Interest Insured

Cover Type

: Third Party

Type of Trade/Business

Car Dealers

Total Number of Authorised Driver(s) : 2

Detail of Authorised Driver(s)

: Refer to List Attached

NCD Entitlement Loyalty Discount

: 20% : 5%

Excess (Section I)

: N/A

Excess (Section II)

: N/A

Memo A: This Policy covers business operating hours from 7am to 10pm.

Endorsement Operative : MT1

Agency

: COWELL INSURANCE (AGENCY) PTE LTD (00000610380)

Date of Issue

: 03 Apr 2018 17:03 hrs

DUTY OF DISCLOSURE

We would remind you that you must disclose to us, fully and faithfully, the facts you know or ought to know, otherwise you may not receive any benefit from your Policy.

Signed in Singapore by order of the Board of Directors

Chief Executive

| . eBaoTech | | | | 1 | M. | 1 | 200 | 100 | 1 | Genera | lClaim |
|------------------------|---------------------------------|-----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|---------|----------------|----------------|---|------------------|------------------|-------------|
| Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH | Policy Query | | | | | | • Ch | ange Language | • Chang | e Password | • Log Out |
| Notice of Loss | Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Moto | | 70966143-03 | |] | | of Accide | DE L | /12/2018 16 | 5.44 | |
| | Select Policy No. | Certificate Number | Policyholder Name | Policyholder NRIC | Product | Cover Type | Vehicle No. | Insured © | bject | Commence Date | Expiry Date |
| | 5070966143- 03 | | RAYS INN AUTO | 53253976A | GMT | Third Party | | TEH HA CHENG/S1573479 TEH ZHONG EN/ | E_GABRIEL | 08/04/2018 | 07/04/2019 |
| | | | | | Eo | otinue | | ************************************** | W. 1923 K. 11.00 | | |



Part Conservator

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS00200 / GST Rag. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report. :

| | | | ADDEN | DUM | 11 1 | |
|----|-----------------------|-------------------------|------------------------|-------------------|--------------------|---------------------|
| 4) | PARTICULARS OF PE | RSONMAKIN | GTHEAMENDMEN | TS: | (A) | |
| | Original Report No | MAYG1 | 63430 | Vehicle Regis | tration No. S.T | V7274X |
| | Name(as shownin NRIC) | GABRIEL | TEH ZHONLY EN | NRIC/FIN/Pa | seport No . S9 | 506107 I |
| | (*Vehicle Driver/)Ve | hicle Owner) | (*) Please delete as a | ppropriate | | |
| 10 | Address | | | | | Singapore(|
| 50 | Contact (Tel) | | | Mobile No. ;_ | 93893006 | |
| 1 | Email Address | | | | | |
| į | Date of Accident | 18/1×100 | f | Time of Accid | ent: /8:30 | (i) (ii) |
| | Place of Accident | Deals | Slk Toward | HS BKE | c.i.e., | |
| 1 | nsurance Company ; | -0-11- | | | | |
| | ADDITIONALINFORI | | | | | |
| 1 | A de tollowing a | menoments: | mentioned accident | and would like to | o include additio | onal information o |
| 1 | A de tollowing a | on the above mendments: | M WWW Cold | STAMP | o Include additio | onal information o |
| r | A de tollowing a | menoments: | Mentioned accident | STAMP | o Include additio | onal Information o |
| - | A de tollowing a | menoments: | Mentioned accident | STAMP | o include additio | onal Information of |
| - | A de tollowing a | menoments: | Mentioned accident | STAMP | o Include additio | onal Information o |
| | A de tollowing a | menoments: | Mentioned accident | STAMP | o include additio | onal Information o |
| - | A de tollowing a | menoments: | Mentioned accident | STAMP | o Include addition | onal Information o |
| - | A de tollowing a | menoments: | M WWW Goldent | STAMP | o Include addition | onal Information or |
| | A de tollowing a | menoments: | M WW GO | STAMP | o Include addition | onal Information of |
| | A de tollowing a | menoments: | M WW GU | STAMP | o Include addition | onal Information of |

NRIC/FINNo .: Date: